
Mark Hahn Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff TotalTm Best Tm Nat/St Sponsor 


1 8x Pastorello carlier PM 30 4:37:08.944 8:23.684 

2 15 Ente Maeck 4SS 28 2 Laps 4:38:17.780 8:39.114 


3 -469 Savage Myers PM 27 3 Laps 4:30:27.792 9:38.424 


4 86 Girello Perez 455 27 3 Laps 4:42:06.772 8:51.739 


5 -525 Conroy Conroy VMO 27 3 Laps 4:45:30.545 9:20.037 

6 454 Ferrin Frink MS 25 5 Laps 4:35:04.890 9:36.495 

7 19 Aswar 450 25 5 Laps 4:36:36.254 9:46.205 


8 666 De Smet Marmon 455 25 5 Laps 4:37:55.939 8:31.038 


9 26 Goudreau Schmitt PA4 24 6 Laps 4:38:02.681 9:36.079 

10 812 Walker Perez PM 24 6 Laps 4:39:00.049 9:16.527 

11 00 Kroll 455 24 6 Laps 4:42:19.907 9:34.639 

12 58 Gerner carreon PM 24 6 Laps 4:42:23.350 8:46.202 

13 357 Manke Sims VMO 24 6 Laps 4:44:46.228 9:19.887 

14 1 Follmer Beck PM 23 7 Laps 4:39:43.277 9:51.370 

15 35 Higbee MS 23 7 Laps 4:39:58.947 10:00.269 

16 13 Ham Kelly VMO 23 7 Laps 4:44:00.445 10:27.891 

17 661 Balsaux Engels 450 23 7 Laps 4:46:20.851 11:01.915 

18 680 Senko Strobl 455 23 7 Laps 4:47:55.545 10:55.218 


4SS
19 22 Kelling Parker 22 8 Laps 3:40:54.100 9:07.265 

20 141x Franklin Cobbs 450 22 8 Laps 4:37:50.106 10:52.333 

21 34 Brown Cottle 455 22 8 Laps 4:39:12.407 10:05.198 

22 55 Glendenning Vilon MS 22 8 Laps 4:39:47.297 10:57.139 

23 226 Fetke Heinrich Ananos 450 22 8 Laps 4:45:40.915 10:47.090 

24 2 Veda Hashimoto 455 21 9 Laps 4:41:00.061 11:20.522 

25 423 Orr Mead 455 20 10 Laps 4:36:52.710 9:54.717 

26 217 Ruis Belikov PM 19 11 Laps 3:04:30.877 8:08.554 

27 339 Ryabko 4SS 18 12 Laps 3:04:49.872 9:01.861 

28 228 Cummings Decker PM 17 13 Laps 4:22:05.004 9:04.276 

29 226x Kerns Sanchez Hagest su 17 13 Laps 4:43:50.074 13:46.492 

30 1x Warner 450 16 14 Laps 2:52:46.947 8:23.590 

31 141 Fetke Hardenberger Youn su 16 14 Laps 4:45:28.837 15:08.707 

32 83x Copenhaver Copenhaver su 16 14 Laps 4:52:50.281 12:21.233 

33 111 Certo Manhan Chalewa su 15 15 Laps 4:45:24.033 14:49.022 

34 296 Smith Couette Pregeant su 15 15 Laps 4:47:17.267 17:31.546 

35 18 Yauri su 15 15 Laps 4:47:38.147 15:56.068 

36 414 Dam Will su 15 15 Laps 4:54:16.811 15:53.755 

37 922 Walker su 12 18 Laps 4:35:29.965 18:49.062 

38 19x Roque Pham PM 11 19 Laps 3:05:09.835 8:59.489 

39 621 Powell Edwards su 11 19 Laps 4:55:51.333 23:19.532 


Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap by 
2 Laps 64.947 
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff TotalTm Best Tm Nat/St Sponsor 

40 8 Phan Vaness PA4 10 20 Laps 1:50:44.837 8:50.360 

41 59 Thayer 450 10 20 Laps 2:05:41.713 10:43.027 

42 83 Webster Hackler Copenh, su 10 20 Laps 2:50:41.487 15:53.075 

43 225 Cooper Karle su 10 20 Laps 3:45:11.328 18:49.742 

44 17 Kubatxki Jankularova 450 9 21 Laps 1:47:11.358 11:01.454 

45 711 Trevizo Kantola PA4 7 23 Laps 1:14:07.917 10:09.964 

46 5 Kelling Todd 450 6 24 Laps 1:05:29.559 9:58.882 

47 50 Friebe Conner PA4 3 27 Laps 28:08.524 9:13.242 

48 99 Frances Mack PM 2 28 Laps 18:23.082 9:02.798 


Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
64.947 8:08.554 73.687 217 - Ruis Belikov 
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff TotalTm Best Tm Nat/Sti Sponsor 

1 19 AsNar 450 25 4:36:36.254 

2 661 Balsaux Engels 450 23 2 Laps 4:46:20.851 11:01.915 
3 141x Franklin Cobbs 450 22 3 Laps 4:37:50.106 10:52.333 
4 226 Fetke Heinrich Ananos 450 22 3 Laps 4:45:40.915 10:47.090 

5 lx Warner 450 16 9 Laps 2:52:46.947 8:23.590 
6 59 Thayer 450 10 15 Laps 2:05:41.713 10:43.027 
7 17 Kubatxki Jankularova 450 9 16 Laps 1:47:11.358 11:01.454 

8 5 Kelling Todd 450 6 19 Laps 1:05:29.559 9:58.882 

455 

1 15 Ente Maeck 4SS 28 4:38:17.780 8:39.114 
2 86 Girello Perez 455 27 lLap 4:42:06.772 8:51.739 

3 666 De Smet Marmon 455 25 3 Laps 4:37:55.939 8:31.038 
4 00 Kroll 455 24 4 Laps 4:42:19.907 9:34.639 
5 680 Senko Strobl 455 23 5 Laps 4:47:55.545 10:55.218 
6 22 Kelling Parker 455 22 6 Laps 3:40:54.100 9:07.265 
7 34 Brown Cottle 455 22 6 Laps 4:39:12.407 10:05.198 
8 2 Veda Hashimoto 45S 21 7 Laps 4:41:00.061 11:20.522 
9 423 Orr Mead 4SS 20 8 Laps 4:36:52.710 9:54.717 

10 339 Ryabko 455 18 10 Laps 3:04:49.872 9:01.861 

MS 
1 454 Ferrin Frink MS 25 4:35:04.890 9:36.495 
2 35 Higbee M5 23 2 Laps 4:39:58.947 10:00.269 
3 55 Glendenning Vilon MS 22 3 Laps 4:39:47.297 10:57.139 

PA4 

1 8x Pastorello Carlier PM 30 4:37:08.944 8:23.684 
2 469 Savage Myers PA4 27 3 Laps 4:30:27.792 9:38.424 
3 26 Goudreau Schmitt PM 24 6 Laps 4:38:02.681 9:36.079 
4 812 Walker Perez PM 24 6 Laps 4:39:00.049 9:16.527 
5 58 Gerner Carreon PM 24 6 Laps 4:42:23.350 8:46.202 
6 1 Follmer Beck PM 23 7 Laps 4:39:43.277 9:51.370 
7 217 Ruis Belikov PM 19 11 Laps 3:04:30.877 8:08.554 
8 228 Cummings Decker PA4 17 13 Laps 4:22:05.004 9:04.276 
9 19x Roque Pham PM 11 19 Laps 3:05:09.835 8:59.489 

10 8 Phan Vaness PM 10 20 Laps 1:50:44.837 8:50.360 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
2 Laps 64.947 8:08.554 73.687 217 - Ruis Belikov 
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff TotalTm Best Tm Nat/St Sponsor 

11 711 Trevizo Kantola PA4 7 23 Laps 1:14:07.917 10:09.964 

12 50 Friebe Conner PA4 3 27 Laps 28:08.524 9:13.242 

13 99 Frances Mack PA4 2 28 Laps 18:23.082 9:02.798 

SU 

1 226x Kerns Sanchez Hagest su 17 4:43:50.074 13:46.492 

2 141 Fetke Hardenberger Youn su 16 lLap 4:45:28.837 15:08.707 

3 83x Copenhaver Copenhaver su 16 1 Lap 4:52:50.281 12:21.233 

4 111 Certo Manhan Chalewa su 15 2 Laps 4:45:24.033 14:49.022 

5 296 Smith Couette Pregeant su 15 2 Laps 4:47:17.267 17:31.546 

6 18 Yauri su 15 2 Laps 4:47:38.147 15:56.068 

7 414 Dam Will su 15 2 Laps 4:54:16.811 15:53.755 
8 922 Walker su 12 5 Laps 4:35:29.965 18:49.062 

9 621 Powell Edwards su 11 6 Laps 4:55:51.333 23:19.532 
10 83 Webster Hackler Copen hi' su 10 7 Laps 2:50:41.487 15:53.075 
11 225 Cooper Karle su 10 7 Laps 3:45:11.328 18:49.742 

VMO 

1 525 COnroy Conroy VMO 27 4:45:30.545 9:20.037 

2 357 Manke Sims VMO 24 3 Laps 4:44:46.228 9:19.887 

3 13 Ham Kelly VMO 23 4 Laps 4:44:00.445 10:27.891 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
2 Laps 64.947 8:08.554 73.687 217 - Ruis Belikov 
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